
Wholesale 
Price List

Quantity
100
250
500
750

1000
2500
5000

Wholesale Price
$3.00
$2.70
$2.50
$2.30
$2.20
$1.99
$1.79

Quantity
100
250
500
750

1000
2500
5000

Custom Price
NA

$2.89
$2.79
$2.69
$2.39
$2.19
$1.99

Quantity
100
250
500
750

1000
2500
5000

Wholesale Price
NA

$3.00
$2.81
$2.50
$2.40
$2.30
$1.99

Printing Options: One time charge if ordered within one year
Option 1: Print by Silk Screen (both koozie and strap): 
	      USD$60 + USD$160 = USD$220 (print charge)
	      (8 colors on the koozie, 3 colors on the strap, 
	      USD$20 per color per side)(strap color selected 		
	      from PMS color chart)
Option 2: Print by Heat Transfer (only koozie): 
	      USD$20 per design (print charge)

* Beer Schwing!® Standard-Freight is FOB (Free on Board Shipping Point)

®

Beer Schwing!® Lanyards Standard (Red Strap)

Custom (Strap Color & Printing)

Koozie Schwing!®

Custom (Lanyard W/Koozie)

*Strap Color: Select from standard PMS color chart


