

#### **BEER SCHWING!**<sup>®</sup> LANYARDS



# WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

## STANDARD (RED STRAP)

Quantity	Wholesale Price
100	\$3.00
250	\$2.70
500	\$2.50
750	\$2.30
1000	\$2.20
2500	\$1.99
5000	\$1.79

#### **CUSTOM (STRAP COLOR & PRINTING)**

Quantity	Wholesale Price
100	NA
250	\$3.00
500	\$2.81
750	\$2.50
1000	\$2.40
2500	\$2.30
5000	\$1.99

\*Strap Color: Select from standard PMS color chart

### CUSTOM (LANYARD W/KOOZIE)

Quantity	Custom Pric
100	NA
250	\$2.89
500	\$2.79
750	\$2.69
1000	\$2.39
2500	\$2.19
5000	\$1.99

**Printing Options**: One time charge if ordered within one year Option 1: Print by Silk Screen (both koozie and strap):

USD\$60 + USD\$160 = USD\$220 (print charge) (8 colors on the koozie, 3 colors on the strap, USD\$20 per color per side)(strap color selected from PMS color chart)

Option 2: Print by Heat Transfer (only koozie): USD\$20 per design (print charge)





\* Beer Schwing!<sup>®</sup> Standard-Freight is FOB (Free on Board Shipping Point)

# KOOZIE SCHWING!"